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Summary

Championship Record: -
Appearances (0):
Finals Appearances/Runners-up (5): 2007, 2007, 2010, 2015, 2016
Championships (1): 2007

Finals Appearances

Year
2007
2007
2010
2015
2016

Class
Division Il A
Division Il A
Division Il A
Division Il A

Division Il A

Awards

None found.

Award Detail
Team Runner-Up
Individual Champion Stephen Williams
Individual Runner-Up Robert Tornillo
Team Runner-Up

Team Runner-Up



